

Fajri Vidian unsri <fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id>

Submission Confirmation for A SHORT REVIEW AND DEVELOPMENT OF ROPE BRAKE DYNAMOMETER FOR MEASUREMENT OF BRAKE POWER ON SMALL SCALE ENGINE

1 pesan

J Mechanical Eng Research Developments <em@editorialmanager.com> Balas Ke: J Mechanical Eng Research Developments <info@zibelinepub.com> Kepada: fajri vidian <fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id> 8 November 2019 pukul 17.40

Dear Dr vidian,

Your submission entitled "A SHORT REVIEW AND DEVELOPMENT OF ROPE BRAKE DYNAMOMETER FOR MEASUREMENT OF BRAKE POWER ON SMALL SCALE ENGINE" has been received by journal Journal of Mechanical Engineering Research and Developments

You will be able to check on the progress of your paper by logging on to Editorial Manager as an author. The URL is https://www.editorialmanager.com/jmerd/.

Your manuscript will be given a reference number once an Editor has been assigned.

Thank you for submitting your work to this journal.

Kind regards,

Editorial office Zibeline International Publishing Journal of Mechanical Engineering Research and Developments

In compliance with data protection regulations, you may request that we remove your personal registration details at any time. (Use the following URL: https://www.editorialmanager.com/imerd/login.asp?a=r). Please contact the publication office if you have any questions.



Fajri Vidian unsri <fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id>

A manuscript number has been assigned to A SHORT REVIEW AND DEVELOPMENT OF ROPE BRAKE DYNAMOMETER FOR MEASUREMENT OF BRAKE POWER ON SMALL SCALE ENGINE

1 pesan

J Mechanical Eng Research Developments <em@editorialmanager.com> Balas Ke: J Mechanical Eng Research Developments <info@zibelinepub.com> Kepada: fajri vidian <fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id> 8 November 2019 pukul 17.40

CC: "Deli Huda Putra" delihudaputra@gmail.com, "Abdul Kholis" abdulkholis17@gmail.com

Dear Dr vidian,

Your submission entitled "A SHORT REVIEW AND DEVELOPMENT OF ROPE BRAKE DYNAMOMETER FOR MEASUREMENT OF BRAKE POWER ON SMALL SCALE ENGINE" has been been assigned the following manuscript number: JMERD-19-0233.

You will be able to check on the progress of your paper by logging on to Editorial Manager as an author. The URL is https://www.editorialmanager.com/jmerd/.

Thank you for submitting your work to this journal.

Kind regards,

Editorial office Zibeline International Publishing Journal of Mechanical Engineering Research and Developments

In compliance with data protection regulations, you may request that we remove your personal registration details at any time. (Use the following URL: https://www.editorialmanager.com/jmerd/login.asp?a=r). Please contact the publication office if you have any questions.



Fajri Vidian unsri <fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id>

Submission Confirmation for JMERD-19-0233R1

1 pesan

J Mechanical Eng Research Developments <em@editorialmanager.com> Balas Ke: J Mechanical Eng Research Developments <info@zibelinepub.com> Kepada: fajri vidian <fajri.vidian@unsri.ac.id> 19 Januari 2020 pukul 22.20

Ref.: Ms. No. JMERD-19-0233R1
A SHORT REVIEW AND DEVELOPMENT OF ROPE BRAKE DYNAMOMETER FOR MEASUREMENT OF BRAKE POWER ON SMALL SCALE ENGINE

Dear Dr vidian,

Journal of Mechanical Engineering Research and Developments has received your revised submission.

You may check the status of your manuscript by logging onto Editorial Manager at (https://www.editorialmanager.com/jmerd/).

Kind regards,

Editorial office
Zibeline International Publishing

In compliance with data protection regulations, you may request that we remove your personal registration details at any time. (Use the following URL: https://www.editorialmanager.com/imerd/login.asp?a=r). Please contact the publication office if you have any guestions.